
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= FIRST SOUTH FARM
CREDIT; Date Recorded= 2018;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201801090000
08820

01/09/2018
11:46:39

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARNER
TIMOTHY
DAVID

Sec:21
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201804230001
34470

04/23/2018
08:41:40

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEJEUNE
JOSEPH
MARK

Other:SEE
INST

201805040001
52690

05/04/2018
12:05:12

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEJEUNE
JOSEPH
MARK

Sec:29 Twn:21
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201810020003
51230

10/02/2018
10:52:55

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOOZMAN
JOHN
CARROLL

0 0 Sec:17
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


