Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT; Date Recorded= 2018;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201801090000 08820	01/09/2018 11:46:39	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARNER TIMOTHY DAVID						Sec:21 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201804230001 34470	04/23/2018 08:41:40	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEJEUNE JOSEPH MARK						Other:SEE INST
201805040001 52690	05/04/2018 12:05:12	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEJEUNE JOSEPH MARK						Sec:29 Twn:21 Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201810020003 51230	10/02/2018 10:52:55	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOOZMAN JOHN CARROLL			0	0		Sec:17 Twn:21S Rng:4W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST